
Prices are applicable for the states of Tamil Nadu, Karnataka, 
Kerala, Andhra Pradesh and Telangana only.

P₹ICE LIST
with e�ect from 01 st July, 2022

COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF 
WATER STORAGE



500

750

1000

1500

2000

3000

5000

7500

10000

Capacity
(Litre)

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

18.75

 18.75

 18.75

Price (`)
per Litre

HSN CODE: 39251000

A831402WHSB

A831403WHSB

A831404WHSB

A831405WHSB

A831406WHSB

A831416WHSB

A831407WHSB

A831418WHSB

A831419WHSB

Product Code
White

A831402BLSB

A831403BLSB

A831404BLSB

A831405BLSB

A831406BLSB

A831416BLSB

A831407BLSB

A831418BLSB

A831419BLSB

Product Code
*Blue

A831402GRSB

A831403GRSB

A831404GRSB

A831405GRSB

A831406GRSB

A831416GRSB

A831407GRSB

A831418GRSB

A831419GRSB

Product Code
*Green

A831402GYSB

A831403GYSB

A831404GYSB

A831405GYSB

A831406GYSB

A831416GYSB

A831407GYSB

A831418GYSB

A831419GYSB

Product Code
*Yellow

*Available on request and the minimum order quantity should be 20 units or more for each colour

99.9% PROTECTION* AGAINST BACTERIA, ALGAE FUNGUS AND VIRUS INCLUDING SARS-COv-2 
*[For usage under normal conditions • Testing is done as per ISO21702: 2019, ISO 22196, ASTM G 29 and JIS Z2801 by NABL accredit-
ed Lab for specific strain of virus & microbes and samples are tested for treated and non-treated inner surface layer of water tank • 
Product does not claim to cure or prevent living species from any disease including Covid-19 • Follow all precautions and guidelines 
specified by G.O.I. • For more details refer FAQs of water tanks on www.astralpipes.com]

STABILIZED

Capacity
(Type)

Big*

Small

A821135WHWH

A821136WHWH

Product Code
White

A821135BLBL

A821136BLBL

Product Code
Blue

A821135GRGR

A821136GRGR

Product Code
Green

HSN CODE: 39259090
WATER TANK LID

  702.00

 586.00

Price (`)
per PC

A821135GYGY

A821136GYGY

Product Code
Yellow

*Big lids are used for water tanks with capacity of more than 1500 litres

A821135BKBK

A821136BKBK

Product Code
BLACK



500

750

1000

1500

2000

3000

5000

7500

10000

Capacity
(Litre)

13.75

13.75

13.75

13.75

13.75

13.75

14.00

 15.95

 15.95

Price (`)
per Litre

HSN CODE: 39251000

A832302WHSB

A832303WHSB

A832304WHSB

A832305WHSB

A832306WHSB

A832316WHSB

A832307WHSB

A832318WHSB

A832319WHSB

Product Code
White

A832302BLSB

A832303BLSB

A832304BLSB

A832305BLSB

A832306BLSB

A832316BLSB

A832307BLSB

A832318BLSB

A832319BLSB

Product Code
Blue

A832302GRSB

A832303GRSB

A832304GRSB

A832305GRSB

A832306GRSB

A832316GRSB

A832307GRSB

A832318GRSB

A832319GRSB

Product Code
Green

A832302GYSB

A832303GYSB

A832304GYSB

A832305GYSB

A832306GYSB

A832316GYSB

A832307GYSB

A832318GYSB

A832319GYSB

Product Code
Yellow

99.9% PROTECTION* AGAINST BACTERIA, ALGAE FUNGUS AND VIRUS INCLUDING SARS-COv-2 
*[For usage under normal conditions • Testing is done as per ISO21702: 2019, ISO 22196, ASTM G 29 and JIS Z2801 by NABL accredit-
ed Lab for specific strain of virus & microbes and samples are tested for treated and non-treated inner surface layer of water tank • 
Product does not claim to cure or prevent living species from any disease including Covid-19 • Follow all precautions and guidelines 
specified by G.O.I. • For more details refer FAQs of water tanks on www.astralpipes.com]

STABILIZED

Capacity
(Type)

Big*

Small

A821135WHWH

A821136WHWH

Product Code
White

A821135BLBL

A821136BLBL

Product Code
Blue

A821135GRGR

A821136GRGR

Product Code
Green

HSN CODE: 39259090
WATER TANK LID

  702.00

  586.00

Price (`)
per PC

A821135GYGY

A821136GYGY

Product Code
Yellow

*Big lids are used for water tanks with capacity of more than 1500 litres

A821135BKBK

A821136BKBK

Product Code
BLACK



Capacity
(Litre)

Product Code

A834202BKWH
A834203BKWH
A834204BKWH
A834205BKWH
A834206BKWH
A834216BKWH
A834207BKWH
A834218BKWH
A834219BKWH

A834202BIWH
A834212BIWH
A834204BIWH
A834205BIWH
A834206BIWH
A834216BIWH
A834207BIWH
A834218BIWH
A834219BIWH

500
750
1,000
1,500
2,000
3,000
5,000
7,500
10,000

Price (₹)
Per Litre

 10.95
 10.95
 10.95
 10.95
 10.95
 10.95
 10.95
 10.95
 10.95

Price (₹)
Per Litre

15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50

HSN CODE: 39251000

Price (₹) Per PCProduct Code

A821135BKBK
A821136BKBK

Type

Big*
Small

    702.00
 586.00

HSN CODE: 39259090

*Big lids are used for water tanks with capacity of more than 1500 litre

Product Code

IS: 12701

500

750

1000

1500

2000

Capacity
(Litre)

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Price (`)
per Litre

HSN CODE: 39251000

A845302WHWH

A845303WHWH

A845304WHWH

A845305WHWH

A845306WHWH

Product Code
White

A845302BLWH

A845303BLWH

A845304BLWH

A845305BLWH

A845306BLWH

Product Code
Blue

A845302GRWH

A845303GRWH

A845304GRWH

A845305GRWH

A845306GRWH

Product Code
Green

A845302GYWH

A845303GYWH

A845304GYWH

A845305GYWH

A845306GYWH

Product Code
Yellow

A845135WHWH

Product Code
White

A845135BLBL

Product Code
Blue

A845135GRGR

Product Code
Green

HSN CODE: 39259090
WATER TANK LID

 490.00

Price (`)
per PC

A845135GYGY

Product Code
Yellow

SAFE & HYGENIC
DRINKING WATER

RIBBED DESIGN FOR
STRENGTH & DURABILITY



ROTO MOULDING
WATER STORAGE TANKS

300

500

750

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

4000

5000

7500

10000

Capacity
(Litre)

- 

 11.00

 11.00

 10.50

 10.50

 10.50

-

  10.50

 -

 10.50

-

-

Price (`)
per Litre

-

A822302WHSB

A822303WHSB

A822304WHSB

A822305WHSB

A822306WHSB

-

A822316WHSB

-

A822307WHSB

-

-

Product Code
White

-

A822302BLSB

A822303BLSB

A822304BLSB

A822305BLSB

A822306BLSB

-

A822316BLSB

-

A822307BLSB

-

-

Product Code
Blue

-

A822302GRSB

A822303GRSB

A822304GRSB

A822305GRSB

A822306GRSB

-

A822316GRSB

-

A822307GRSB

-

-

Product Code
Green

-

A822302GYSB

A822303GYSB

A822304GYSB

A822305GYSB

A822306GYSB

-

A822316GYSB

-

A822307GYSB

-

-

Product Code
Yellow

 9.95

 9.95

 9.95

 9.90

 9.90

 9.90

 9.90

 10.15

 10.15

 10.15

 11.70

 11.70

Price (`)
per Litre

A822301BKWH

A822302BKWH

A822303BKWH

A822304BKWH

A822305BKWH

A822306BKWH

A822315BKWH

A822316BKWH

A822317BKWH

A822307BKWH

A822318BKWH

A822319BKWH

Product Code
Black

*Small lids are used for water tanks with capacity of 500, 750, 1000 and 1500 litres
*Big lids are used for water tanks with capacity of 2000, 3000 and 5000 litres

Big*

Small

Type

  702.00

  586.00

Price (`)
per Litre

A821135WHWH

A821136WHWH

Product Code
White

A821135BLBL

A821136BLBL

Product Code
Blue

A821135GRGR

A821136GRGR

Product Code
Green

A821135GYGY

A821136GYGY

Product Code
Yellow

A821135BKBK

A821136BKBK

Product Code
Black

ROTO MOULDING
WATER TANKS LID



  

ASTRAL’S WIDEST RANGE OF PRODUCTS

Silencio

Drain PRO

DrainMaster

Foamcore

DrainHulk

Underground

D-Rex

SEWERAGE DRAINAGE 
PIPES & FITTINGS

PLUMBING PIPES 
& FITTINGS

CPVC PRO

Pex-a PRO

Multi PRO

Eco PRO

Aquarius

Hauraton

SURFACE DRAINAGE
SYSTEM

CABLE PROTECTION

Wire Guard

TeleRex

MultiRex

Bore-Well

Case-Well

Aquasafe

AquaRex

Geo-Rex

HDPE PRO

Power Drain

AGRICULTURE PIPES & 
FITTINGS

Fire PRO

FIRE SPRINKLERS 
PIPES & FITTINGS

Insu PRO

INSULATION TUBE

Chem PRO

Aquarius Plus

INDUSTRIAL PIPES & 
FITTINGS

Plus+StiRex

Pre-StiRex

URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE

WATER TANKS

Clamps & Hangers

Weld-on

ANCILLARY PRODUCTS

 

Cleo

Vito

Sylo

Sarita

Opta

THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE 
PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION
Authorised Distributor

Astral Limited
(formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited)
CIN NO: L25200GJ1996PLC029134
Registered & Corporate O�ce: 
207/1, ‘Astral House’, B/h Rajpath Club, o� S. G. Highway,
Ahmedabad - 380059 Gujarat, India. Ph: +91 79 6621 2000   
Website: www.astralpipes.com | Email: info@astralpipes.com

Please get in touch with us between 
10 AM to 6 PM on Monday to Saturday
except 1st & 3 rd Saturday and public holidays

Terms And Conditions
1. PRICE: Price are Ex- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual  
3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
4. DELIVERY: Within a week from the date of receipt of
 technical and commercial clear order 
5.  WARRANTY: Warranty is only applicable against the manufacturing  
 defects and if all the products are installed as per our standard   
 guidelines and usage. Also the warranty is not applicable if any   
 other brand’s products are used in combination with ASTRAL brand
6. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only


