



# COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF WATER STORAGE

# P₹ICE LIST

with effect from 01 st July, 2022



Prices are applicable for the states of Tamil Nadu, Karnataka, Kerala, Andhra Pradesh and Telangana only.





#### HSN CODE: 39251000

Capacity (Litre)	Product Code <b>White</b>	Product Code *Blue	Product Code *Green	Product Code *Yellow	<b>Price</b> (₹) per Litre
500	A831402WHSB	A831402BLSB	A831402GRSB	A831402GYSB	18.75
750	A831403WHSB	A831403BLSB	A831403GRSB	A831403GYSB	18.75
1000	A831404WHSB	A831404BLSB	A831404GRSB	A831404GYSB	18.75
1500	A831405WHSB	A831405BLSB	A831405GRSB	A831405GYSB	18.75
2000	A831406WHSB	A831406BLSB	A831406GRSB	A831406GYSB	18.75
3000	A831416WHSB	A831416BLSB	A831416GRSB	A831416GYSB	18.75
5000	A831407WHSB	A831407BLSB	A831407GRSB	A831407GYSB	18.75
7500	A831418WHSB	A831418BLSB	A831418GRSB	A831418GYSB	18.75
10000	A831419WHSB	A831419BLSB	A831419GRSB	A831419GYSB	18.75

<sup>\*</sup>Available on request and the minimum order quantity should be 20 units or more for each colour

## WATER TANK LID

HSN CODE: 39259090

Capacity (Type)	Product Code <b>White</b>	Product Code Blue	Product Code <b>Green</b>	Product Code <b>Yellow</b>	Product Code BLACK	Price (₹) per PC
Big*	A821135WHWH	A821135BLBL	A821135GRGR	A821135GYGY	A821135BKBK	702.00
Small	A821136WHWH	A821136BLBL	A821136GRGR	A821136GYGY	A821136BKBK	586.00

<sup>\*</sup>Big lids are used for water tanks with capacity of more than 1500 litres















#### 99.9% PROTECTION\* AGAINST BACTERIA, ALGAE FUNGUS AND VIRUS INCLUDING SARS-COv-2

\*[For usage under normal conditions • Testing is done as per ISO21702: 2019, ISO 22196, ASTM G 29 and JIS Z2801 by NABL accredited Lab for specific strain of virus & microbes and samples are tested for treated and non-treated inner surface layer of water tank • Product does not claim to cure or prevent living species from any disease including Covid-19 • Follow all precautions and guidelines specified by G.O.I. • For more details refer FAQs of water tanks on www.astralpipes.com]





#### HSN CODE: 39251000

Capacity (Litre)	Product Code White	Product Code <b>Blue</b>	Product Code <b>Green</b>	Product Code <b>Yellow</b>	Price (₹) per Litre
500	A832302WHSB	A832302BLSB	A832302GRSB	A832302GYSB	13.75
750	A832303WHSB	A832303BLSB	A832303GRSB	A832303GYSB	13.75
1000	A832304WHSB	A832304BLSB	A832304GRSB	A832304GYSB	13.75
1500	A832305WHSB	A832305BLSB	A832305GRSB	A832305GYSB	13.75
2000	A832306WHSB	A832306BLSB	A832306GRSB	A832306GYSB	13.75
3000	A832316WHSB	A832316BLSB	A832316GRSB	A832316GYSB	13.75
5000	A832307WHSB	A832307BLSB	A832307GRSB	A832307GYSB	14.00
7500	A832318WHSB	A832318BLSB	A832318GRSB	A832318GYSB	15.95
10000	A832319WHSB	A832319BLSB	A832319GRSB	A832319GYSB	15.95

#### **WATER TANK LID**

HSN CODE: 39259090

Capacity (Type)	Product Code <b>White</b>	Product Code <b>Blue</b>	Product Code <b>Green</b>	Product Code <b>Yellow</b>	Product Code BLACK	Price (₹) per PC
Big*	A821135WHWH	A821135BLBL	A821135GRGR	A821135GYGY	A821135BKBK	702.00
Small	A821136WHWH	A821136BLBL	A821136GRGR	A821136GYGY	A821136BKBK	586.00

<sup>\*</sup>Big lids are used for water tanks with capacity of more than 1500 litres















#### 99.9% PROTECTION\* AGAINST BACTERIA, ALGAE FUNGUS AND VIRUS INCLUDING SARS-COv-2

\*[For usage under normal conditions • Testing is done as per ISO21702: 2019, ISO 22196, ASTM G 29 and JIS Z2801 by NABL accredited Lab for specific strain of virus & microbes and samples are tested for treated and non-treated inner surface layer of water tank • Product does not claim to cure or prevent living species from any disease including Covid-19 • Follow all precautions and guidelines specified by G.O.I. • For more details refer FAQs of water tanks on www.astralpipes.com]





#### HSN CODE: 39251000

11514 CODE. 37251000						
Capacity (Litre)	<b>Product Code</b>	Price (₹) Per Litre				
500	A834202BKWH	10.95				
750	A834203BKWH	10.95				
1,000	A834204BKWH	10.95				
1,500	A834205BKWH	10.95				
2,000	A834206BKWH	10.95				
3,000	A834216BKWH	10.95				
5,000	A834207BKWH	10.95				
7,500	A834218BKWH	10.95				
10,000	A834219BKWH	10.95				



Product Code	Price (₹) Per Litre
A834202BIWH	15.50
A834212BIWH	15.50
A834204BIWH	15.50
A834205BIWH	15.50
A834206BIWH	15.50
A834216BIWH	15.50
A834207BIWH	15.50
A834218BIWH	15.50
A834219BIWH	15.50











#### HSN CODE: 39259090

	<b>Product Code</b>	Type	Price (₹) Per PC
	A821135BKBK	Big*	702.00
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	A821136BKBK	Small	586.00

\*Big lids are used for water tanks with capacity of more than 1500 litre





















#### HSN CODE: 39251000

Capacity (Litre)	Product Code <b>White</b>	Product Code <b>Blue</b>	Product Code <b>Green</b>	Product Code <b>Yellow</b>	Price (₹) per Litre
500	A845302WHWH	A845302BLWH	A845302GRWH	A845302GYWH	10.00
750	A845303WHWH	A845303BLWH	A845303GRWH	A845303GYWH	10.00
1000	A845304WHWH	A845304BLWH	A845304GRWH	A845304GYWH	10.00
1500	A845305WHWH	A845305BLWH	A845305GRWH	A845305GYWH	10.00
2000	A845306WHWH	A845306BLWH	A845306GRWH	A845306GYWH	10.00

#### **WATER TANK LID**

HSN CODE: 39259090

Product Code	Product Code	Product Code	Product Code	Price (₹)
<b>White</b>	Blue	<b>Green</b>	<b>Yellow</b>	per PC
A845135WHWH	A845135BLBL	A845135GRGR	A845135GYGY	490.00





ROTO MOULDING WATER STORAGE TANKS





Capacity (Litre)	Product Code White	Product Code <b>Blue</b>	Product Code <b>Green</b>	Product Code <b>Yellow</b>	Price (₹) per Litre	Product Code <b>Black</b>	Price (₹) per Litre
300	-	-	-	-	-	A822301BKWH	9.95
500	A822302WHSB	A822302BLSB	A822302GRSB	A822302GYSB	11.00	A822302BKWH	9.95
750	A822303WHSB	A822303BLSB	A822303GRSB	A822303GYSB	11.00	A822303BKWH	9.95
1000	A822304WHSB	A822304BLSB	A822304GRSB	A822304GYSB	10.50	A822304BKWH	9.90
1500	A822305WHSB	A822305BLSB	A822305GRSB	A822305GYSB	10.50	A822305BKWH	9.90
2000	A822306WHSB	A822306BLSB	A822306GRSB	A822306GYSB	10.50	A822306BKWH	9.90
2500	-	-	-	-	-	A822315BKWH	9.90
3000	A822316WHSB	A822316BLSB	A822316GRSB	A822316GYSB	10.50	A822316BKWH	10.15
4000	-	-	-	-	-	A822317BKWH	10.15
5000	A822307WHSB	A822307BLSB	A822307GRSB	A822307GYSB	10.50	A822307BKWH	10.15
7500	-	-	-	-	-	A822318BKWH	11.70
10000	-	-	-	-	-	A822319BKWH	11.70



# ROTO MOULDING WATER TANKS LID



Туре	Product Code Black	Product Code <b>White</b>	Product Code <b>Blue</b>	Product Code <b>Green</b>	Product Code <b>Yellow</b>	Price (₹) per Litre
Big*	A821135BKBK	A821135WHWH	A821135BLBL	A821135GRGR	A821135GYGY	702.00
Small	A821136BKBK	A821136WHWH	A821136BLBL	A821136GRGR	A821136GYGY	586.00

<sup>\*</sup>Big lids are used for water tanks with capacity of 2000, 3000 and 5000 litres

<sup>\*</sup>Small lids are used for water tanks with capacity of 500, 750, 1000 and 1500 litres

### **ASTRAL'S WIDEST RANGE OF PRODUCTS**

#### **PLUMBING PIPES** & FITTINGS

CPVC PRO

Pex-a PRO

Multi PRO

Eco PRO

Aquarius

#### **SURFACE DRAINAGE SYSTEM**

Hauraton

#### **CABLE PROTECTION**

Wire Guard

TeleRex

MultiRex

#### **ANCILLARY PRODUCTS**

Clamps & Hangers

Weld-on

#### **SEWERAGE DRAINAGE PIPES & FITTINGS**

Silencio

Drain PRO

DrainMaster

Foamcore

DrainHulk

Underground

D-Rex

#### **INDUSTRIAL PIPES & FITTINGS**

Chem PRO

Aquarius Plus

#### **URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE**

Plus+StiRex

Pre-StiRex

#### **AGRICULTURE PIPES & FITTINGS**

Bore-Well

Case-Well

Aquasafe

AquaRex

Geo-Rex

HDPE PRO

Power Drain

#### **FIRE SPRINKLERS PIPES & FITTINGS**

Fire PRO

#### **INSULATION TUBE**

Insu PRO

#### **WATER TANKS**

Cleo

Vito

Sylo

Sarita

Opta



#### **Astral Limited**

(formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited) CIN NO: L25200GJ1996PLC029134

Registered & Corporate Office:

207/1, 'Astral House', B/h Rajpath Club, off S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380059 Gujarat, India. Ph: +9179 6621 2000 Website: www.astralpipes.com | Email: info@astralpipes.com







Please get in touch with us between 10 AM to 6 PM on Monday to Saturday except 1st & 3rd Saturday and public holidays

#### **Terms And Conditions**

- 1. PRICE: Price are Ex-
- 2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual
- 3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
- 4. DELIVERY: Within a week from the date of receipt of technical and commercial clear order
- 5. WARRANTY: Warranty is only applicable against the manufacturing defects and if all the products are installed as per our standard guidelines and usage. Also the warranty is not applicable if any other brand's products are used in combination with ASTRAL brand 6. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only

THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION **Authorised Distributor**